
Q
ues

tio
n

A
nsw

er

A
ll 

Vote
rs

M
en

W
om

en

18
 to

 3
4

Sample Size 395 184 208 84

Total support for ... Lucy McBath Democratic 52 47 57 73

Karen Handel Republican 47 51 43 24

Would not vote 1 2 0 3

If the general election for US House were held today, who would you vote 

for? - If you have already voted, please indicate which candidate you 

voted for.

Karen Handel Republican 45 50 41 24

Lucy McBath Democratic 51 46 56 68

Not sure 4 4 4 8

If you had to choose a candidate, who would it be? Karen Handel Republican 41 26 54 0

Lucy McBath Democratic 34 29 40 65

Would not vote 25 45 6 35

Do you plan to vote in the general election on November 6? Yes, I already voted 58 59 58 54

Yes, definitely 39 38 40 38

Yes, probably 1 1 1 3

Maybe (50-50) 1 2 0 3

No, probably not 0 1 0 2

Would you say you:
Always vote when there's an 

election
68 68 68 60

Usually vote when there's an 

election
27 27 27 27

Occasionally vote in important 

elections
4 4 4 8

Rarely vote in elections 1 1 2 4

Which of the following is the most important issue to you when choosing 

which candidate to elect to the US House?
Health care 20 17 22 16

Jobs and the economy 17 16 17 2

Reducing government 

corruption
15 12 17 18

Civil rights 13 15 12 26

Immigration 10 11 10 6

Gun rights / gun control 7 8 6 8

Women's reproductive rights 7 4 8 9

Taxes 4 7 2 1

Education 3 4 3 7



Crime & public safety 2 3 2 5

Transportation and 

infrastructure
1 3 0 3

Terrorism 1 1 1 0

Which of the following best describes what you would most like the next 

Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:

Keep what works and fix what 

does not
63 56 68 71

Repeal it and start over with a 

new health care law
33 40 27 17

Not sure 5 4 5 12

Which of the following best describes your feelings about future efforts to 

reform the United States’ health care system:

I would prefer that Democrats 

take the lead
44 42 47 60

I would prefer that Republicans 

take the lead
39 43 35 21

I have no preference on which 

party takes the lead
13 12 14 13

Not sure 4 3 4 6

Karen Handel voted last year for the Republican effort to repeal the 

Affordable Care Act. In next week’s election, does that make you: - If you 

have already voted, please indicate whether this made you:

More likely to vote for Karen 

Handel
40 47 33 19

Less likely to vote for Karen 

Handel
46 42 51 63

No difference 11 9 13 15

Not sure 2 2 3 3

Do you believe that the Republican Party has actively taken steps over the 

past two years that will hurt people’s health care and raise health care 

costs?

Yes 51 46 55 71

No 44 49 39 24

Not sure 5 5 6 6

According to independent, nonpartisan analysts, Republican efforts to 

repeal the Affordable Care Act would eliminate protections for people who 

have pre-existing medical conditions. As a voter, how concerning are 

these findings for you?

They are a major concern 59 55 64 73

They are a minor concern 16 14 17 5

They are not a concern at all 19 26 13 16

Not sure 6 6 6 6

Also according to independent, nonpartisan analysts, Republican efforts 

to repeal the Affordable Care Act would cause health care premiums to 

rise 20 percent. As a voter, how concerning are these findings for you?

They are a major concern 60 54 66 75

They are a minor concern 11 9 12 5

They are not a concern at all 25 35 16 17



Not sure 4 3 6 3

Karen Handel voted last year for the Republican tax reform law. In next 

week’s election, does that make you: - If you have already voted, please 

indicate whether this made you:

More likely to vote for Karen 

Handel
40 47 32 20

Less likely to vote for Karen 

Handel
46 40 52 57

No difference 11 11 12 18

Not sure 3 2 4 5

On a scale of 1-10, how do you feel about President Donald Trump? 1 

means you strongly oppose him and 10 means you strongly support him.
1 - Strongly Oppose 48 43 54 67

2 2 3 1 4

3 3 2 4 5

5 0 1 0 0

6 1 1 1 0

7 3 5 2 5

8 6 6 7 4

9 5 8 3 0

10 - Strongly Support 31 33 29 15

Which of the following is closest to your feelings about government?
I'm mostly happy about how 

things are going
24 21 25 13

I'm a little angry about how 

things are going
9 10 8 5

I'm extremely angry, much more 

than usual
48 44 52 61

I have mixed feelings 12 15 10 8

The government is always bad, 

and right now is no different
7 11 4 13

In the November 2016 election, did you vote for: Donald Trump Republican 46 51 41 23

Hillary Clinton Democratic 46 42 49 53

Gary Johnson Libertarian 4 5 3 10

Did not vote 5 2 7 14

Gender Male 47 100 0 48

Female 53 0 100 52

Age Range 18 to 34 21 22 21 100

35 to 49 29 27 31 0

50 to 64 31 31 31 0

65 or older 18 20 17 0

Ethnicity White / Caucasian 72 77 68 66



Hispanic 4 3 5 6

Black or African American 14 11 18 15

Asian / Pacific Islander 4 3 5 10

American Indian or Alaska 

Native
1 1 2 0

Other 4 4 3 4

Educational Attainment Less than high school degree 1 0 0 1

High school degree 6 6 6 5

Some college but no degree 26 22 29 39

College degree 44 46 43 38

Graduate degree 24 27 22 17

Party Registration Democrat 37 33 41 45

Republican 39 38 38 21

Independent 24 29 21 35

Turnout Intensity L 6 6 5 15

M 28 26 30 32

H 66 69 65 54



18
 to

 3
4

35
 to

 4
9

50
 to

 6
4

65
 o

r O
ld

er

W
hite

H
is

pan
ic

B
la

ck

A
si

an

N
at

iv
e 

A
m

er
ic

an

O
th

er
 R

ac
e

Les
s 

th
an

 H
S

114 123 72 280 17 56 15 6 15 2

59 42 35 45 73 93 32 39 40 41

40 58 65 54 24 7 69 61 50 59

1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 10 0

38 57 62 52 24 7 69 61 42 59

57 43 35 45 73 90 22 39 40 41

5 1 3 3 3 3 10 0 18 0

34 100 83 53 0 0 0 N/A 44 N/A

35 0 0 25 0 100 100 N/A 0 N/A

31 0 17 22 100 0 0 N/A 56 N/A

56 63 61 57 39 78 42 61 62 41

44 36 38 42 48 22 43 39 29 59

0 1 1 1 4 0 15 0 0 0

1 0 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

70 67 72 67 60 69 68 77 64 41

25 29 28 29 27 24 14 5 26 59

5 2 1 3 9 7 0 18 0 0

0 1 0 0 4 0 18 0 10 0

19 21 24 19 8 28 29 13 9 0

22 23 17 18 6 3 34 18 18 59

17 11 15 15 34 15 0 18 12 0

15 8 4 10 23 25 30 8 15 0

2 17 19 11 13 4 0 22 26 0

3 8 9 6 5 10 6 22 10 0

12 2 4 7 6 5 0 0 0 41

4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 0 3 0 5 0 0 6 0



3 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

69 55 57 58 76 90 39 82 60 0

29 43 40 37 24 11 51 18 32 59

2 3 3 5 0 0 10 0 8 41

50 36 31 40 57 75 22 31 26 41

33 48 54 44 27 7 69 61 36 59

12 15 12 13 16 15 0 0 30 0

4 1 2 3 0 4 10 8 8 0

31 53 55 46 21 9 51 61 40 59

52 40 32 40 64 82 16 39 42 41

15 6 10 12 11 3 23 0 18 0

3 1 3 1 5 6 10 0 0 0

56 41 38 45 79 87 16 26 37 41

35 56 59 51 21 11 57 74 45 59

9 3 3 5 0 3 27 0 18 0

64 53 48 54 75 87 39 78 57 41

17 20 18 20 9 0 0 22 24 59

15 20 25 20 17 11 38 0 11 0

4 6 10 7 0 2 23 0 8 0

66 52 46 54 65 93 39 78 57 41

11 12 15 14 15 0 0 0 13 0

20 30 33 29 6 7 38 22 22 59



3 6 7 4 14 0 23 0 8 0

31 51 56 46 26 7 45 61 46 59

55 37 36 39 61 86 18 39 35 41

11 11 6 12 13 4 26 0 19 0

4 2 2 3 0 3 11 0 0 0

54 40 34 44 60 82 16 39 26 41

1 2 2 1 14 0 6 0 14 0

7 1 1 2 0 11 10 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 19 0

7 8 6 8 4 0 0 18 5 0

6 6 7 7 0 0 0 0 11 0

24 38 49 34 22 7 69 43 25 59

19 26 37 27 26 0 69 18 12 0

7 12 9 11 10 0 10 0 8 0

52 46 35 45 53 72 16 77 43 100

17 9 14 11 8 15 6 5 20 0

5 7 5 6 5 13 0 0 17 0

38 57 65 52 22 8 69 61 62 59

56 39 32 39 57 87 16 26 39 0

2 2 1 5 9 0 0 5 0 0

4 2 1 4 13 5 15 8 0 41

44 48 51 50 35 34 38 43 51 0

56 53 49 50 65 66 62 57 49 100

0 0 0 20 29 23 53 0 23 41

100 0 0 27 30 47 17 0 23 0

0 100 0 31 24 27 18 95 43 59

0 0 100 22 18 3 12 5 11 0

67 72 88 100 0 0 0 0 0 100



5 3 4 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

23 13 3 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

2 2 3 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

0 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

5 7 6 6 16 5 0 5 0 0

19 25 23 27 17 22 16 22 41 0

44 44 50 45 46 40 67 53 31 0

32 23 22 22 20 33 17 21 28 0

48 30 25 32 50 71 32 13 22 41

32 48 53 44 22 4 69 40 39 59

20 22 22 24 29 25 0 47 39 0

5 4 1 4 17 7 15 18 10 0

25 29 27 30 27 29 13 5 26 100

70 67 73 67 56 64 72 77 64 0



Les
s 

th
an

 H
S

H
S d

eg
re

e

Som
e 

co
lle

ge

C
olle

ge 
deg

re
e

G
ra

d d
eg

re
e

D
em

ocr
at

s

R
ep

ublic
an

s

In
dep

en
den

ts

Vote
 to

day
: 

H
an

del

Vote
 to

day
: 

M
cB

at
h

W
hite

 M
en

23 101 173 95 145 151 96 178 199 139

33 53 47 66 99 1 64 0 100 43

61 46 52 34 2 99 32 100 0 56

6 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 2

58 46 50 32 2 97 29 100 0 55

25 51 47 66 95 1 64 0 100 43

18 4 3 2 4 2 7 0 0 2

19 0 52 100 0 90 36 N/A N/A 27

45 60 28 0 100 0 10 N/A N/A 16

36 40 20 0 0 11 54 N/A N/A 57

24 58 58 69 66 49 62 50 69 58

69 41 39 30 31 50 34 50 29 40

3 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1

4 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

59 67 67 71 63 77 60 75 63 68

41 28 26 26 28 20 38 22 31 30

0 3 6 3 6 4 1 3 5 2

0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

13 16 19 27 30 7 24 7 32 15

9 17 20 11 5 35 8 30 5 18

22 20 12 13 13 13 18 14 15 12

0 14 14 16 26 3 10 3 22 11

18 4 14 10 3 20 6 21 1 11

0 11 7 5 4 10 7 10 4 8

11 7 5 7 14 0 5 0 13 5

7 4 4 6 1 7 6 9 1 9

0 5 2 4 3 0 9 1 6 4



17 2 1 2 0 2 6 4 0 4

4 0 3 0 2 1 1 1 2 2

0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

34 65 58 77 92 29 71 28 96 53

58 30 37 22 4 66 24 68 2 43

8 5 5 1 4 5 5 5 1 5

33 44 40 57 88 1 48 1 85 37

52 37 44 27 2 88 17 84 0 47

11 14 14 12 10 9 24 12 13 12

4 4 3 5 1 2 10 4 2 4

60 42 43 27 3 83 29 86 1 52

17 49 41 60 84 2 60 1 89 37

11 8 13 12 10 15 8 13 8 11

12 0 4 1 4 1 2 0 2 1

36 48 45 66 91 3 64 3 95 43

55 43 51 29 6 90 31 90 3 52

9 9 4 5 3 7 5 7 2 5

43 59 54 75 94 20 70 18 97 52

17 20 17 7 1 31 15 33 1 16

41 8 24 15 4 39 8 39 1 24

0 12 5 3 2 10 7 10 1 7

50 66 52 70 95 18 71 19 97 49

16 16 11 6 1 22 11 20 2 11

31 12 33 21 2 53 16 54 1 37



3 6 5 4 2 8 3 7 1 3

55 37 45 28 2 86 28 86 1 52

29 47 39 62 85 1 54 1 86 35

7 14 12 10 11 11 13 11 12 10

9 2 5 1 2 3 5 3 2 3

28 48 45 60 89 1 60 1 91 41

3 1 2 4 3 0 4 0 4 1

9 2 3 3 6 0 4 0 4 2

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

5 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

0 2 4 3 0 5 5 5 0 4

0 10 6 5 0 11 9 13 0 8

0 5 6 4 0 8 9 11 0 10

55 31 34 21 2 74 9 69 1 34

21 24 27 18 1 57 7 52 1 22

10 8 7 12 6 16 3 13 4 11

20 52 48 53 83 10 56 11 83 44

24 12 12 11 7 13 20 14 9 14

25 5 6 6 3 5 15 10 4 10

64 46 50 35 3 97 30 95 1 54

24 44 43 58 87 0 56 1 88 38

5 3 4 5 1 2 12 4 4 6

8 8 4 2 10 1 3 1 7 2

47 40 49 52 42 47 56 52 42 100

53 60 51 48 59 53 44 48 58 0

19 33 18 15 26 12 31 11 29 21

24 21 29 39 37 24 24 25 33 26

38 30 32 30 25 39 29 39 26 31

19 16 21 17 12 25 17 25 13 22

74 75 73 68 61 84 71 84 63 100



12 3 5 4 6 3 5 2 6 0

13 12 13 20 27 2 15 2 25 0

0 3 6 3 3 7 0 6 2 0

1 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 0

0 6 3 4 2 4 6 4 3 0

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

100 0 0 0 4 7 6 8 3 5

0 100 0 0 24 26 29 26 26 23

0 0 100 0 43 49 38 49 40 46

0 0 0 100 29 18 27 17 31 26

24 35 36 44 100 0 0 1 69 29

48 38 43 29 0 100 0 83 1 42

28 27 21 27 0 0 100 16 30 29

7 5 7 3 9 4 5 3 7 3

38 31 26 26 32 19 36 21 33 29

56 64 67 71 60 77 60 75 61 68



W
hite

 M
en

W
hite

 W
om

en

140

48

52

0

49

47

4

70

30

0

55

44

0

1

0

67

29

3

1

23

17

18

9

12

3

10

3

2



3

1

0

62

32

6

44

40

14

3

40

44

14

2

47

48

4

56

22

16

6

58

16

21



5

40

43

15

4

48

1

2

0

1

2

9

4

34

31

11

47

8

2

50

41

4

6

0

100

18

27

33

23

100



0

0

0

0

0

1

7

30

44

19

35

45

20

4

31

66


