					/ '
Question	/.ø.	All Voters		or or	/3 <sup>k</sup>
~18est.	Artswei	1110	Men	Wonen	18103A
	<b>₽</b> .	\\ \P\\\	( M.	4	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Sample Size		395	184	208	84
Janipie Size	1				
Total support for	Lucy McBath Democratic	52	47	57	73
	Karen Handel Republican	47			
	Would not vote	1	2		
					'
If the general election for US House were held today, who would you vote				Γ	
	Karen Handel Republican	45	50	41	24
voted for.	Tabati Damagnatia	<u></u>	46	FG	- co
	Lucy McBath Democratic	51	46	56	
<u> </u>	Not sure		**		8
If you had to choose a candidate, who would it be?	Karen Handel Republican	41	26	54	0
Il you nau to choose a candidate, who would it bo.	Lucy McBath Democratic	34			
	Would not vote	25			
	Would list total	1		1	
Do you plan to vote in the general election on November 6?	Yes, I already voted	58	59	58	54
	Yes, definitely	39			
	Yes, probably	1	1	1	3
	Maybe (50-50)	1	2	0	-
	No, probably not	0	1	0	2
			[	<u> </u>	
Would you say you:	Always vote when there's an	68	68	68	60
Would you say you.	election				4
	Usually vote when there's an	27	27	27	27
	election			<del>                                     </del>	
	Occasionally vote in important elections	4	4	. 4	. 8
	Rarely vote in elections	1	1	2	4
	Raiely vote in elections	-	-	_	
Which of the following is the most important issue to you when choosing	1		1-		10
which candidate to elect to the US House?	Health care	20	17	22	16
	Jobs and the economy	17	16	17	2
	Reducing government	15			
	corruption				
	Civil rights	13			
	Immigration	10			
	Gun rights / gun control	7			
	Women's reproductive rights	7		8	
	Taxes Education	4		2	
	Education	3	4	3	7

Which of the following best describes what you would most like the next Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:	Transportation and infrastructure Terrorism  Keep what works and fix what does not Repeal it and start over with a new health care law Not sure	1 1 63 33	3 1 56	68	3 0
Which of the following best describes what you would most like the next Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:	Terrorism  Keep what works and fix what does not Repeal it and start over with a new health care law	63	56	1	
Which of the following best describes what you would most like the next Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:	Keep what works and fix what does not Repeal it and start over with a new health care law	63	56		
Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:	does not Repeal it and start over with a new health care law		56	68	74
Congress to do with respect to the Affordable Care Act:	does not Repeal it and start over with a new health care law		56	68	-,
1	new health care law	22			71
	Not sure		40	27	17
I		5	4	5	12
•	take the lead	44	42	47	60
1	I would prefer that Republicans take the lead	39	43	35	21
	I have no preference on which party takes the lead	13	12	14	13
Ţ	Not sure	4	3	4	6
Attordable Care Act. In next week's election, does that make very $\pm$ it very	More likely to vote for Karen Handel	40	47	33	19
	Less likely to vote for Karen Handel	46	42	51	63
The state of the s	No difference	11	9	13	15
	Not sure	2	2	3	3
Do you believe that the Republican Party has actively taken steps over the past two years that will hurt people's health care and raise health care costs?	Yes	51	46	55	71
	No	44	49	39	24
	Not sure	5	5	6	6
According to independent, nonpartisan analysts, Republican efforts to repeal the Affordable Care Act would eliminate protections for people who have pre-existing medical conditions. As a voter, how concerning are these findings for you?	They are a major concern	59	55	64	73
	They are a minor concern	16	14	17	5
	They are not a concern at all	19	26	13	16
	Not sure	6	6	6	6
Also according to independent, nonpartisan analysts, Republican efforts to repeal the Affordable Care Act would cause health care premiums to rise 20 percent. As a voter, how concerning are these findings for you?	They are a major concern	60	54	66	75
	They are a minor concern	11	9	12	
	They are not a concern at all	25	35	16	17

	Not sure	4	3	6	3
Karen Handel voted last year for the Republican tax reform law. In next					
week's election, does that make you: - If you have already voted, please indicate whether this made you:	More likely to vote for Karen Handel	40	47	32	20
	Less likely to vote for Karen Handel	46	40	52	57
	No difference	11	11	12	18
	Not sure	3	2	4	5
On a scale of 1-10, how do you feel about President Donald Trump? 1 means you strongly oppose him and 10 means you strongly support him.	1 - Strongly Oppose	48	43	54	67
	2	2	3	1	4
	3	3	2	4	5
	5	0	1	0	0
	6	1	1	1	0
	7	3	5	2	5
	8	6	6	7	4
	9	5	8	3	0
	10 - Strongly Support	31	33	29	15
Which of the following is closest to your feelings about government?	I'm mostly happy about how things are going	24	21	25	13
	I'm a little angry about how things are going	9	10	8	5
	I'm extremely angry, much more than usual	48	44	52	61
	I have mixed feelings	12	15	10	8
	The government is always bad, and right now is no different	7	11	4	13
In the November 2016 election, did you vote for:	Donald Trump Republican	46	51	41	23
in the November 2010 election, did you vote for.	Hillary Clinton Democratic	46	42	49	53
	Gary Johnson Libertarian	40	5	3	10
	Did not vote	5			
Gender	Male	47	100	0	48
	Female	53			52
Age Range	18 to 34	21	22		100
	35 to 49	29	27	31	0
	50 to 64	31	31	31	0
	65 or older	18	20	17	0
Ethnicity	White / Caucasian	72	77	68	66

	Hispanic	4	3	5	6
	Black or African American	14	11	18	15
	Asian / Pacific Islander	4	3	5	10
	American Indian or Alaska		1		
	Native	<u>-</u>			
	Other	4	4	3	4
Educational Attainment	Less than high school degree	1	0	0	1
	High school degree	6	6	6	5
	Some college but no degree	26	22	29	39
	College degree	44	46	43	38
	Graduate degree	24	27	22	17
Party Registration	Democrat	37	33	41	45
	Republican	39	38	38	21
	Independent	24	29	21	35
Turnout Intensity	L	6	6	5	15
	M	28	26	30	32
	Н	66	69	65	54

							ar		
, s	SA.	65 or Older		ariic			Mative Arrestcan	Other Race	Less trants
35 to 49	50*06h	65 of	White	Hispanic	Black	Asian	Wative	Other	\Less \.
114	123	72	280	17	56				
114	123	12	200	17	36	15	0	15	2
59	42	35	45	73	93				
40	58 0	65 1	54 1	24 3	7				
						J			
38	57	62	52	24	7	69	61	42	59
57	43	35	45	73	90	22	39	40	41
5	1	3	3	3	3	10	0	18	0
34	100	83	53	0	0	0	N/A	44	N/A
35	0	0	25	0	100	100	N/A	0	N/A
31	0	17	22	100	0	0	N/A	56	N/A
56	63	61	57	39	78	42	61	62	41
44	36	38	42	48	22				59
0	1	1	1	4	0				
1 0	0		1 0	9	0				
J		J	J	J	- U	0	0	10	
70	67	72	67	60	69	68	77	64	41
25	29	28	29	27	24	14	5	26	59
5	2	1	3	9	7	0	18		
0	1	0	0	4	0	18	0	10	0
19	21	24	19	8	28	29	13	9	0
22	23								
17	11				<u></u>				
15	8 17	4 19	10 11		25 4				
3	8		6		10			10	
12	2		7	6	5				
4	7	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	
3	3	0	3	0	5	0	0	6	0

3	2	1	3	5	0	0	0	0	0
1	1		1	0		0			0
0	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	3	0
69	55	57	58	76	90	39	82	60	0
29	43	40	37	24	11	51	18	32	59
2	3	3	5	0	0	10	0	8	41
_						10			71
50	36	31	40	57	75	22	31	26	41
33	48	54	44	27	7	69	61	36	59
12	15	12	13	16	15	0	0	30	0
4	1	2	3	0	4	10	8	8	0
31	53	55	46	21	9	51	61	40	59
52	40			64	82	16	39	42	41
15 3	6	10 3	12	11 5	3	23 10	0	18	0
3	1	3	1	5	6	10	0		
56	41	38	45	79	87	16	26	37	41
35	56	59	51	21	11	57	74	45	59
9	3	59 3	5		3		0		59 0
64	53	48	54	75	87	39	78	57	41
17	20	10	20	0	<u> </u>	0	22	24	50
15	20	18 25	20	9 17	0 11			11	59 0
4	20 6	25 10	20 7	0			0		0
					_				3
66	52	46	54	65	93	39	78	57	41
11	12	15	14	15	0	0	0	13	0
20	30		29		7				59

3	6	7	4	14	0	23	0	8	0
31	51	56	46	26	7	45	61	46	59
55	37	36	39	61	86	18	39	35	41
11 4		6		13 0	3		0		
4	Z		3	U	<u> </u>	11	U	U	U
54	40	34	44	60	82	16	39	26	41
					<u>-</u>				
1	2	2	1	14	0	6	0	14	0
7		1	2		11	10	0		0
0		0			0	0	0		
0		0		0	0				
1					0		0	19	0
7					0			5	
6		7		0	0				0
24	38	49	34	22	7	69	43	25	59
19	26	37	27	26	0	69	18	12	0
7	12	9	11	10	0	10	0	8	0
52	46	35	45	53	72	16	77	43	100
17	9	14	11	8	15	6	5	20	0
5	7	5	6	5	13	0	0	17	0
38 56	57	65	52	22	8	69	61	62	59
56	57 39 2	32		22 57 9	87	16	26 5	39	0
2									
4	2	1	4	13	5	15	8	0	41
	40	= 4	=0	25			10	= 4	
44 56					34 66				100
36	53	49	50	65	00	62	57	49	100
0	0	0	20	29	23	53	0	23	41
100				30	47	17	0		0
0				24	27				59
0		100			3				
						· <u>-</u>			
67	72	88	100	0	0	0	0	0	100
,									,

5	3	4	0	100	0	0	0	0	0
23	13	3	0	0	100	0	0	0	0
2	2	3	0	0	0	100	0	0	0
0	4	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
3	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	100	0
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
5	7	6	6	16	5	0	5	0	0
19	25	23	27	17	22	16	22	41	0
44	44	50	45	46	40	67	53	31	0
32	23	22	22	20	33	17	21	28	0
48	30	25	32	50	71	32	13	22	41
32	48	53	44	22	4	69	40	39	59
20	22	22	24	29	25	0	47	39	0
5	4	1	4	17	7	15	18	10	0
25	29	27	30	27	29	13	5	26	100
70	67	73	67	56	64	72	77	64	0

<sub>H</sub> S deglee	Some college	College deglee	Grad degree	Democrats	Republicans	Independents	Note today.	Note Includy.	Write Men
<b>( v</b> ·	7 9			<b>V</b>	/ <b>*</b>	/ W.	/ 1 K.	4.	/ 4
23	101	173	95	145	151	96	178	199	139
33	53	47	66	99	1	64	0	100	43
61	46		34	2				0	56
6	1		0	0					2
58	46	50	32	2	97	29	100	0	55
25	51	47	66	95	1	64	0	100	43
18	4	3	2	4	2	7	0	0	2
19	0	52	100	0	90	36	N/A	N/A	27
45	60	28	0	100		10	N/A	N/A	16 57
36	40	20	0	0	11	54	N/A	N/A	57
24	58	58	69	66	49	62	50	69	58
69	41		30	31	50				40
3	0		0	2			1	1	1
4	0		2	1	1	2			1
0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
59	67	67	71	63	77	60	75	63	68
41	28	26	26	28	20	38	22	31	30
0	3	6	3	6	4	1	3	5	2
0	2	2	0	2	0	2	0	1	0
13			27	30	7	24	7	32	15
9	17	20	11	5	35	8	30	5	18
22	20	12	13	13	13	18	14	15	12
0	14		16						11
18	4		10	3					11
0	11		5	4					8
11	7		7	14					5
7	5		6	1 3	7			1 6	9
U	<u> </u>		4	ა	U	9	I	0	4

17	2	1	2	0	2	6	4	0	4
4	0	3	0	2	1	1	1	2	2
0	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1
	_				-				
34	65	58	77	92	29	71	28	96	53
58					66				43
8	5	5	1	4	5	5	5	1	5
33	44	40	57	88	1	48	1	85	37
52	37	44	27	2	88	17	84	0	47
11	14	14	12	10	9	24	12	13	12
4	4	3	5	1	2	10	4	2	4
60	42	43	27	3	83	29	86	1	52
17	49	41	60	84	2	60	1	89	37
11	8	13	12	10	15	8	13	8	11
12	0	4		4	1			2	1
36	48	45	66	91	3	64	3	95	43
55	43	51	29	6	90	31	90	3	52 5
9		4		3	7	5		2	5
43	59	54	75	94	20	70	18	97	52
17	20	17	7	1	31	15	22	1	16
41	20 8	24			39	8		1	16 24 7
0	12	5	3	2		7	10	1	7
				_					
50	66	52	70	95	18	71	19	97	49
16	16	11			22	11		2	11
31	12	33				16		1	
31	12	33	21	2	53	16	54	1	37

3	6	5	4	2	8	3	7	1	3
55	37	45	28	2	86	28	86	1	52
29	47	39	62	85	1	54	1	86	35
7	14	12	10	11	11	13	11	12	10
9	2		1		3				10 3
28	48	45	60	89	1	60	1	91	41
3			4		0		_		1
9	2	3	3		0		0		2
0	1		0	0	0		0		1
5	0	0		0	1		1		1
0	2 10	4	3 5		5 11				4
0	5	6	<u>5</u>	0	8			0	8
55	31	34	21	2				1	10 34
33	31	34	<u> </u>			3	03	· ·	J-
21	24	27	18	1	57	7	52	1	22
10	8	7	12	6	16	3	13	4	11
20	52	48	53		10				44
24	12	12	11	7	13	20	14	9	14
25	5	6	6	3	5	15	10	4	10
64	16	50	25	3	07	20	05	1	<b>5</b> 4
64 24	46 44		35 58		97 0			1 88	54 38
5	3	43		1	2				38 6
8		4	2	10			1		2
			_		-			-	
47	40	49	52	42	47	56	52	42	100
53	60				53			58	
									-
19				26	12		11		
24	21	29	39	37	24	24	25	33	26
38					39		39	26	
19	16	21	17	12	25	17	25	13	22
74	75	73	68	61	84	71	84	63	100

12	3	5	4	6	3	5	2	6	0
13	12	13	20	27	2	15	2	25	0
0	3	6	3	3	7	0	6	2	0
1	1	2	1	1	2	3	2	1	0
0	6	3	4	2	4	6	4	3	0
0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	0
100	0	0	0	4	7	6	8	3	5
0	100	0	0	24	26	29	26	26	23
0	0	100	0	43	49	38	49	40	46
0	0	0	100	29	18	27	17	31	26
24	35	36	44	100	0	0	1	69	29
48	38	43	29	0	100	0	83	1	42
28	27	21	27	0	0	100	16	30	29
7	5	7	3	9	4	5	3	7	3
38	31	26	26	32	19	36	21	33	29
56	64	67	71	60	77	60	75	61	68

52 0

30 0

3	
1	
0	
'	
62	
32	
6	
44	
40	
14	
3	
40	
44	
14	
2	
47	
48	
4	
56	
22	
16 6	
6	
58	
16	
21	

5
40
43
15
4
48
40
1
2
0
1
0 1 2
9
4
34
31
11
47
8
2
50
41
4
6
0
100
100
18
27
33
23

0
0
0
0
0
1
7
30
44
19
35
45
20
4
 31
66